Meet the HR Team
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Natalie Brozy Tommy Humphrey
Chief HR Officer Deputy HR Officer
nbrozy@bcswan.net ghumphrey@bcswan.net
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Angela Douglas Brayden Woodell Margaret Martin Areion Smith
Benefits Specialist Benefits Specialist BT Coordinator Administrative Assistant
adouglas@bcswan.net bwoodell@bcswan.net mmartin@bcswan.net arsmith@bcswan.net

Ann Marie Charette Nelson Morales Jennifer Sullivan
HR Specialist HR Specialist HR Specialist
acharette@bcswan.net  nemorales@bcswan.net  jesullivan@bcswan.net



